L21000251972

Office Use Only



000437456940

10/04/24--01019--022 **52.50

01/13/25--01019--001 **7.50





October 21, 2024

CRISTIAN GIACULLI 20200 W DIXIE HWY STE 907 AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: FLMB INVESTMENT LLC

Ref. Number: L21000251972

We have received your document for FLMB INVESTMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 524A00023163

12-27-24

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	istration Sec ision of Corp					
SUBJECT:	FLMB INVES	STMENT LLC Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
		Name of Lim	неа шаонку сотрану			
The enclosed	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		g	g.			
		CRISTIAN GIACULLI	Name of Person			
			Nume of Person			
		G&G 7777 International In	nvestments Corp			
			Firm/Company			
		20200 W Dixie Hwy Ste 9				
			Address			
		A				
		Aventura, FL 33180	City/State and Zip Code			
		gygj77@gmail.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)		
For further in	formation cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all;			
Cristian Giaculli		at (<u>305</u>) <u>987-7240</u>				
	Name of I	Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:				
☐ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	S60.00 Filing Fee,		
	J	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &		
			(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	ling Address:		Street Address:			
			Registration Sec			
Reg Div	ling Address: pistration Se ision of Co . Box 6327	ection rporations		porations		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

	FLMB INVEST	MENT LLC any as it now appears on our records.)	2024 DEC 27	PM	1: 23
(<u>Name of the Limitec</u> (:	I Liability Compa A Florida Limited	inv as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	TALLAHASSE and assign	E FL	ORIDA		
Florida document number <u>L21000251972</u>	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	oility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Lunited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or (he abbreviation "L.L.C		
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	20200 W Dixie Hwy Ste 907			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	Aventura, FL 33180			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		20200 W Dixie Hwy Ste 907			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>OX)</u>	Aventura, FL 33180	-		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	here: Luis Lavandeir		name of the new ro	gister	<u>-ed</u>
New Registered Office Address:	3440 Hollywood				
		Enter Florida street address			
	Hollywood	Florid:	A 33021 Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:	•	Ζφ €οας		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this cl	agent and agree and complete ered agent as p gistered office	ee to act in this capacity. I furthen performance of my duties, and I to provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	am familiar with a Or, if this docume	nd	he

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Rensove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change

		·	-		_		_			
										
				·						
•		-			•					
		 _								
-			·					_	<u>.</u>	
	<u> </u>					- -				
					· -	<u>. </u>				
										
		<u> </u>	, <u>.</u>						~	
								AL C	D24 /	
								AH	2024 DEC 27	_
								SS	27	Ĭ
		<u> </u>						ن پښس		1
		_							PH 1: 2:	
 .								<u> </u>		
								⊅`	•	
an effective d ote: If the o	late is listed, the d date inserted in	an the date of late must be specif this block does in the Departmen	ic and canno not meet th	et be prior to d	late of filing o	r more than 90 ling requirer	(optional days after filin nents, this dat	g.) Pursuant t	o 605.0207 e listed as	! (3) : the
record speci l is filed.	fics a delayed	effective date, bu	it not an e fi	fective time,	at 12:01 a.r	n. on the ear	lier of: (b) T	he 90th day	after the	
ated <u>Decen</u>	nber 13th	A	, 202	<u>!</u> 4						
-		Mais								

Filing Fee: \$25.00